
NVV  Linie : 67 H(2504) - Betreiber: DBBusM - Seite 1  Ausdruck vom : 16.10.2025  12:03:06
Sperrung Kirchbauna Taunusstraße, 27.10.-5.11.25

Kursindex
Kursart
Fahrzeug
Fahrtnummer
Verkehrstage
Einschränkung
Produkt
Subunternehmen
Bewertungsfaktor
Infozeile 1

K  1
KA    1
12-Sb-B
067001
A
S

1.00

K  2
KA    2
12-Sb-B
067003
A
S

1.00

K  3
KA    3
12-Sb-B
067013
A
S

1.00

K  4
KA    5
12-Sb-B
067005
A
S

1.00

K  5
KA    7
12-Sb-B
067007
A
S

1.00
-2 ab EKS

Großenritte Prinzenstraße, NChattenstraße
Großenritte Chattenstraße, NBayernstraße
Großenritte Bayernstraße, NTrineweg
Großenritte Trineweg, NRostocker Straße
Großenritte Stettiner Straße, NBahnhof Großenritte
Altenritte Schulungszentrum, NAltenbauna
Altenritte Erich-Kästner-Schule, N(X)
Altenritte Parkstadion, NStadtmitte
Altenritte Jugendzentrum, NStadtmitte
Altenbauna Rathaus, NFriedhof
Altenbauna Friedhof, NKirchbauna
Altenbauna Baunataler Werkstätten, NKirchbauna
Guntershausen Söhreblick, NBahnhof
Guntershausen Bergstraße, NBahnhof
Guntershausen Kirche, NBahnhof
Guntershausen Bahnhof, NEdermünde
Kirchbauna Gemeindehaus, NRengershausen
Kirchbauna Odenwaldstraße, NWindmühle
Kirchbauna An der Windmühle, NAltenbauna
Kirchbauna Taunusstraße, NRengershausen
Kirchbauna Hunsrückstraße, UNOTC
Kirchbauna Abzweig Fehrenberg, NRengershausen
Kirchbauna Salzgitterstraße, NGuntershausen
Rengershausen Knallhütte, NRengershausen
Rengershausen Kirche, NGuntershausen
Rengershausen Guntershäuser Straße, NGuntershausen
Rengershausen Waldsporthalle, NGuntershausen
Rengershausen Waldsporthalle, NVWHaupttor
Rengershausen Guntershäuser Straße, NVWHaupttor
Rengershausen Kindergarten, NBahnhof
Rengershausen Im Grunde, NBahnhof
Rengershausen Abzweig Bahnhof, NKirche
Rengershausen Gemeinschaftshaus, NKirche
Rengershausen Kirche, NVWHaupttor
Rengershausen Knallhütte, NVWHaupttor
Rengershausen Wasserwerk, NGuntershausen
Hertingshausen Abzweig Grifte, NRatio
Hertingshausen Frankfurter Straße, NHolzhausen
Hertingshausen Jahnstraße, NSporthalle
Hertingshausen Sporthalle, NKirche
Kirchbauna Salzgitterstraße, NOTC
Kirchbauna Abzweig Fehrenberg, NKirchbauna
Kirchbauna Taunusstraße, NAltenbauna
Kirchbauna Gemeindehaus, NAltenbauna
Kirchbauna Hunsrückstraße, UNStadtmitte
Altenbauna VW-Haupttor, NAltenbauna
Altenbauna Baunsberg, NAltenbauna
Altenbauna Baunataler Werkstätten, NStadtmitte
Altenbauna Friedhof, NAltenritte
Altenbauna Rathaus, NGroßenritte
Altenritte Parkstadion, NStadtmitte
Altenritte Jugendzentrum, NStadtmitte
Altenbauna Rundsporthalle, N(X)
Altenritte Jugendzentrum, NGroßenritte
Altenritte Parkstadion, NGroßenritte
Altenritte Erich-Kästner-Schule, N(X)

) Hält nur zum Aussteigen 

07:05
07:06
07:07
07:08

|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  

07:09
|  
|  
|  
|  

07:10
07:11

|  
|  

07:13
|  
|  

07:15
07:17
07:18

|  
|  
|  

07:20
07:21
07:22

07:05
07:09
07:10
07:11

|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  

07:14
07:17
07:19
07:20

|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  

07:25

07:01
07:02
07:03
07:04
07:05
07:06

|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  

07:08
07:09
07:12

07:25
07:26
07:27
07:28
07:29
07:30

|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  

07:32
07:35
07:36

|  
|  
|  
|  

07:37
|  

07:38
07:39
07:40
07:41
07:42
07:43

|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  

07:46
07:48)

|  
|  

07:50
|  
|  

07:52

07:25
07:26
07:27
07:28
07:29
07:30

|  
|  
|  
|  

07:31
07:32
07:33

|  
|  

07:37
07:38

|  
|  
|  
|  

07:39
07:40

|  
|  
|  
|  

07:42
07:43

|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  

07:46
07:48)

|  
|  

07:50
|  
|  

07:52




