V. main alay	K 1	K 2	l v a	K 4	l v r
Kursindex Kursart	KA 1	K 2 KA 2	K 3 KA 3	K 4 KA 5	K 5 KA 7
Fahrzeug	12-Sb-B	12-Sb-B	12-Sb-B	12-Sb-B	12-Sb-B
Fahrtnummer	067001	067003	067013	067005	067007
Verkehrstage	A	A	A	A	A
Einschränkung	S	S	Ŝ	S	S
Produkt	'				
Subunternehmen					
Bewertungsfaktor	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
Infozeile 1	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	-2 ab EKS
Großenritte Prinzenstraße, NChattenstraße			07:01		Z UD EKS
Großenritte Chattenstraße, NBayernstraße			07:02		
Großenritte Bayernstraße, NTrineweg			07:03		
Großenritte Trineweg, NRostocker Straße			07:04		
Großenritte Stettiner Straße, NBahnhof Großenritte			07:05		
Altenritte Schulungszentrum, NAltenbauna			07:06		
Altenritte Erich-Kästner-Schule, N(X)			I	07:25	07:25
Altenritte Parkstadion, NStadtmitte				07:26	07:26
Altenritte Jugendzentrum, NStadtmitte				07:27	07:27
Altenbauna Rathaus, NFriedhof				07:28	07:28
Altenbauna Friedhof, NKirchbauna			i	07:29	07:29
Altenbauna Baunataler Werkstätten, NKirchbauna				07:30	07:30
Guntershausen Söhreblick, NBahnhof		07:05	i		
Guntershausen Bergstraße, NBahnhof		07:09			
Guntershausen Kirche, NBahnhof		07:10	i	i	
Guntershausen Bahnhof, NEdermünde		07:11			
Kirchbauna Gemeindehaus, NRengershausen			l i		07:31
Kirchbauna Odenwaldstraße, NWindmühle			Ì		07:32
Kirchbauna An der Windmühle, NAltenbauna			İ	İ	07:33
Kirchbauna Taunusstraße, NRengershausen		İ	İ		
Kirchbauna Hunsrückstraße, UNOTC			İ	07:32	
Kirchbauna Abzweig Fehrenberg, NRengershausen			Ì	07:35	07:37
Kirchbauna Salzgitterstraße, NGuntershausen			İ	07:36	07:38
Rengershausen Knallhütte, NRengershausen	07:05		İ		
Rengershausen Kirche, NGuntershausen	07:06		İ	İ	
Rengershausen Guntershäuser Straße, NGuntershausen	07:07				
Rengershausen Waldsporthalle, NGuntershausen	07:08				
Rengershausen Waldsporthalle, NVWHaupttor				07:37	07:39
Rengershausen Guntershäuser Straße, NVWHaupttor					07:40
Rengershausen Kindergarten, NBahnhof				07:38	
Rengershausen Im Grunde, NBahnhof				07:39	
Rengershausen Abzweig Bahnhof, NKirche				07:40	
Rengershausen Gemeinschaftshaus, NKirche				07:41	
Rengershausen Kirche, NVWHaupttor				07:42	07:42
Rengershausen Knallhütte, NVWHaupttor				07:43	07:43
Rengershausen Wasserwerk, NGuntershausen	07:09				
Hertingshausen Abzweig Grifte, NRatio		07:14			
Hertingshausen Frankfurter Straße, NHolzhausen		07:17			
Hertingshausen Jahnstraße, NSporthalle		07:19			
Hertingshausen Sporthalle, NKirche	07.15	07:20			
Kirchbauna Salzgitterstraße, NOTC	07:10				
Kirchbauna Abzweig Fehrenberg, NKirchbauna	07:11				
Kirchbauna Taunusstraße, NAltenbauna					
Kirchbauna Gemeindehaus, NAltenbauna	07.43				
Kirchbauna Hunsrückstraße, UNStadtmitte	07:13			07,46	07.46
Altenbauna VW-Haupttor, NAItenbauna				07:46	07:46
Altenbauna Baunsberg, NAltenbauna	07:15			▶07:48	▶07:48
Altenbauna Baunataler Werkstätten, NStadtmitte	07:15				
Altenbauna Friedhof, NAltenritte	07:17			07.50	07.50
Altenbauna Rathaus, NGroßenritte	07:18		07:00	07:50	07:50
Alterritte Parkstadion, NStadtmitte			07:08		
Altenhauna Bundsporthallo N(X)			07:09	07.52	07.52
Altenbauna Rundsporthalle, N(X) Altenritte Jugendzentrum, NGroßenritte	07:20		07:12	07:52	07:52
Altenritte Jugendzentrum, NGroßenritte Altenritte Parkstadion, NGroßenritte	07:20				
Altenritte Parkstadion, NGrobennite Altenritte Erich-Kästner-Schule, N(X)	07:21	07:25			
Alternative Entir-Rastner-Schule, N(A)	07.22	07.23			